Complete:
09/15/06
10/01/06
02/15/07
10/01/07
10/08/07
10/20/07
03/19/08
12/17/08
05/20/09
07/15/09

Imperial Valley College

Bond Fund - Contracts Awarded

Swimming Pool Renovations
Roofing Project

Parking Lot | (Sports Field relocation)

Lighting, North Parking Lot
Parking Lot Il

All Weather Track
Earthwork - Science Building
Fire Alarm Improvements
Primary Electrical Service
Sewer Lift Station

Building 2700 - "Science" Building
Site Earthwork
Landscape

Building Concrete

Site Concrete

Masonry

Structural & Misc Steel
Casework & Finish Carpentry
PVC Membrane Roofing
Sheet Metal & Skylights
Doors & Frames
Storefronts & Glazing
Framing & Finishes
Acoustical Ceilings
Carpet and VCT Flooring
Ceramic & Stone Tile
Painting

Misc. Specialties

Lab Equipment
Elevators

Plumbing

HVAC

Electrical
Communications

Fire Sprinklers
Planetarium

Final Clean-up

Awarded to:

TSI Tenant Space
Best Roofing

Granite Construction
Supreme Electric
Granite Construction
Byrom-Davey, Inc.
Roadbuilders

Five Star Electric
Tom Watson Inc.
Pyramid Construction

complete January 31, 2010

Masters Construction
Executive Landscape
DEZ Construction

DEZ Construction
Haxton Masonry
Trade Mark

ISEC

Roof Construction
Challenger Sheet Metal
Johnson Barnes Finch
Whitehead, Roy
Trade Mark

Standard Drywall, Inc.
Gordon's Carpet One
Continental Marble & Tile
Simmons & Wood, Inc.
Shelburne Services
ISEC

Shelburne Services
Interpipe

R&K Air Conditioning
Neal Electric

Teldata

United Automatic
Spitz, Inc.

Shelburne Services

Contract

295,576.78
1,446,667
741,172
143,500
3,234,820
389,637
510,000
117,000
269,483
412,000

7,559,855

554,350
541,230
1,590,000
1,209,799
2,388,000
1,973,583
1,327,157
291,000
738,846
437,232
450,000
3,507,393
769,816
297,485
532,125
133,547
551,183
167,658
137,665
1,675,125
2,629,901
2,489,518
785,933
261,031
414,718
79,477

25,933,774

4/1/2011



Imperial Valley College
Bond Fund - Contracts Awarded

Parking Lot Phase lll
Grading & Paving

Electrical

IVC Bus Transfer Terminal Improvements

Demo, Grading, Paving
Structural & Site Concrete
Structural & Misc. Steel
Masonry,Framing,Roof,Finishes
Plumbing and Fixtures
Electrical and Fixtures
Landscape & Irrigation

Relocatable Row

Site Grading and Concrete

Plumbing

Electrical, Fire Alarm, Communications
Landscape & irrigation

Parking Lot Phase IV

Landscape, Signage, Info. Booths
Information Booths, Signage

Electrical
Landscape, Irrigation

Modernization of Building 10
Interior Modernization

Aten Road/Hwy 111 Improvements* (5669,900 in Federal transportation funds)

Road improvements
*in cooperation with the City of Imperial

Awarded to:

Complete 10/22/2009
R.E. Hazard Construction
Neal Electric

Complete 9/24/10
Pyramid Construction
Team C Construction
Trade Mark Construction
DEZ Construction
Jim O'Malley Plumbing
Supreme Electric
Executive Landscape

Complete 9/24/10
Team C Construction
Jim O'Malley Plumbing
D.W. Hibbert Electric
Executive Landscape

bid opening 11/5/09
Team C Construction
Tom Watson Electrical
Executive Landscape

Complete 10/22/2010
DEZ Construction

Pyramid Construction
additional work

bid awarded by City of Imperial, recommended by IVC board 8/18/10

Contracts Awarded to date

Contract

2,732,000
383,514

3,115,514

502,852
684,687
194,907
203,699

27,023
280,351
443,946

2,337,465

35,200
38,538
241,912
103,940
419,590

257,700
180,000

388,753

826,453

229,900

874,850
67,300
942,150

41,134,803

4/1/2011



