## Imperial Valley College Bond Fund - Contracts Awarded

	Awarded to:	<b>Contract</b>
<u>Complete:</u>		
09/15/06 Swimming Pool Renovations	TSI Tenant Space	295,576.78
10/01/06 Roofing Project	Best Roofing	1,446,667
02/15/07 Parking Lot I (Sports Field relocation)	Granite Construction	741,172
10/01/07 Lighting, North Parking Lot	Supreme Electric	143,500
10/08/07 Parking Lot II	Granite Construction	3,234,820
10/20/07 All Weather Track	Byrom-Davey, Inc.	389,637
03/19/08 Earthwork - Science Building	Roadbuilders	510,000
12/17/08 Fire Alarm Improvements	Five Star Electric	117,000
05/20/09 Primary Electrical Service	Tom Watson Inc.	269,483
07/15/09 Sewer Lift Station	Pyramid Construction	412,000
	.,	7,559,855
Building 2700 - "Science" Building	complete January 31, 2010	
Site Earthwork	Masters Construction	554,350
Landscape	Executive Landscape	541,230
Building Concrete	DEZ Construction	1,590,000
Site Concrete	DEZ Construction	1,209,799
Masonry	Haxton Masonry	2,388,000
Structural & Misc Steel	Trade Mark	1,973,583
Casework & Finish Carpentry	ISEC	1,327,157
PVC Membrane Roofing	Roof Construction	291,000
Sheet Metal & Skylights	Challenger Sheet Metal	738,846
Doors & Frames	Johnson Barnes Finch	437,232
Storefronts & Glazing	Whitehead, Roy	450,000
Framing & Finishes	Trade Mark	3,507,393
Acoustical Ceilings	Standard Drywall, Inc.	769,816
Carpet and VCT Flooring	Gordon's Carpet One	297,485
Ceramic & Stone Tile	Continental Marble & Tile	532,125
Painting	Simmons & Wood, Inc.	133,547
Misc. Specialties	Shelburne Services	551,183
Lab Equipment	ISEC	167,658
Elevators	Shelburne Services	137,665
Plumbing	Interpipe	1,675,125
HVAC	R&K Air Conditioning	2,629,901
Electrical	Neal Electric	2,489,518
Communications	Teldata	785,933
Fire Sprinklers	United Automatic	261,031
Planetarium	Spitz, Inc.	414,718
Final Clean-up	Shelburne Services	79,477
		25,933,774

## Imperial Valley College Bond Fund - Contracts Awarded

	Awarded to:	<u>Contract</u>	
Parking Lot Phase III	Complete 10/22/2009		
Grading & Paving	R.E. Hazard Construction	2,732,000	
Electrical	Neal Electric	383,514	
	-	3,115,514	
IVC Bus Transfer Terminal Improvements	<i>Complete 9/24/10</i>		
Demo, Grading, Paving	Pyramid Construction	502,852	
Structural & Site Concrete	Team C Construction	684,687	
Structural & Misc. Steel	Trade Mark Construction	194,907	
Masonry, Framing, Roof, Finishes	DEZ Construction	203,699	
Plumbing and Fixtures	Jim O'Malley Plumbing	27,023	
Electrical and Fixtures	Supreme Electric	280,351	
Landscape & Irrigation	Executive Landscape	443,946	
		2,337,465	
Relocatable Row	<i>Complete 9/24/10</i>		
Site Grading and Concrete	Team C Construction	35,200	
Plumbing	Jim O'Malley Plumbing	38,538	
Electrical, Fire Alarm, Communications	D.W. Hibbert Electric	241,912	
Landscape & irrigation	Executive Landscape	103,940	
	_	419,590	
Parking Lot Phase IV			
Landscape, Signage, Info. Booths	bid opening 11/5/09		
Information Booths, Signage	Team C Construction	257,700	
Electrical	Tom Watson Electrical	180,000	
Landscape, Irrigation	Executive Landscape	388,753	
		826,453	
Modernization of Building 10	Complete 10/22/2010		
Interior Modernization	DEZ Construction	229,900	
Aten Road/Hwy 111 Improvements* (\$669,900 in Federal transportation funds)			
Road improvements	Pyramid Construction	874,850	
*in cooperation with the City of Imperial	additional work	67,300	
bid awarded by City of Imperial, recommended	d by IVC board 8/18/10	942,150	
	Contracts Awarded to date	41,134,803	